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Yale is trusted by millions 
of people every day to 
keep what’s important  
to them safe.

Our innovations have protected their 
homes, families and belongings for 
over 180 years. We have expanded 
from being a leader in mechanical lock 
engineering to innovating connected 
smart locks and homes. Because we 
always make every effort to push the 
boundaries in a changing world.

We were there for your grandparents 
(and probably theirs) and we’ll be  
there for your children. 

Today, and every day to come.
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₹65,999

₹65,999

₹77,999

₹77,999

₹77,999

YMI70A_ Black

YMI70A_ Red Gold

YMI70A_ Bronze

YDM 7116 A_Red Bronze

YDM 7116 A_BlackSmart Door 
Locks

Smart Door Locks

Images Features Finish
 

MRP

02202

access

*

access

*

access

*

access

*

access

*

 

 Yale Access kit is required for Yale Access functionalities (sold separately). *



₹52,999

₹54,999

YDM 4109 A_Black

YDM 4109 A_Gold

₹65,999

YDM 7116 A_Champagne Gold

₹49,999

YDM 4109 A_RL Black

₹31,999

YDM 3115 AV 

Smart Door Locks

Images Features Finish
 

MRP

Smart Door Locks

Images Features Finish
 

MRP

₹42,999

YDM 4115 A_Brown

0220403

access

*

access

*

access

*

access

*

access

*

access

*

 

 Yale Access kit is required for Yale Access functionalities (sold separately). *

₹36,999

YDM 3115A MB 

access

*

₹59,999

YDM 7220A_Black
New

 

 Yale Access kit is required for Yale Access functionalities (sold separately). *

₹29,999

YDME 200 NxT_Gold & Black

₹25,999

YDME 100 NxT_Black

access

*



Smart Door Locks

Images Features Finish
 

MRP

Smart Door Locks

Images Features Finish
 

MRP

₹17,999
YDME 50 NxT Black

0220605

₹14,999
YDME 50 Pro

₹18,999
YDME 50 NxT_Brown

₹36,999

YDR 41A

access

*

 

 Yale Access kit is required for Yale Access functionalities (sold separately). *

₹27,499

YDME 100 NxT_Brown

 

 Yale Access kit is required for Yale Access functionalities (sold separately). *

₹32,999

YDR 4110+N Protocol

access

*

₹35,999
YDG 413A GL

access

*

₹40,999

YDR 414

₹46,999

YDR 50GA

access

*

₹45,999

YDD 724A

access

*

New



₹6,999
RC 100

₹7,799Yale YRM20 AMC -  Transmitter Module for Video Door Phone
YRM 20 AMC

₹6,799
YRM 20 N

Smart Lock Accessories

Images Features
 

MRP

₹4,799
Yale Access Bluetooth Module

₹7,999
Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge
Simply connect your Smart Lock, Yale Connect Wi-Fi Bridge to share access 
with trusted guests, view activity, receive notifications or lock and unlock the
door from anywhere in the world (Compatible only with A series range)

Bluetooth Module for Enabling Lock Access through Yale Access App 
(Compatible only with A series range)       

YRM 20N Receiver module is inserted inside the back panel of the
lock to pair it with Remote control and Video Door Phone (VDP).
Earlier generation of the lock uses YRM 20 Receiver Module

Our optional remote control makes unlocking your front door as easy as
opening you car. Just click the remote control and the door is unlocked 
ready for you to go in as soon as you reach the door.
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₹6,500Video Door Phone - Indoor Unit, Grey
JB-305 E Indoor

₹5,500Video Door Phone - Outdoor Unit, Grey
JB-305-E Outdoor Unit

₹7,500Indoor Unit for JB 305 M Essential VDP
JB 305-M Indoor 

₹11,999Video Door Phone - Essential Complete Kit
JB-305 E

₹12,999Video Door Phone - Essential Complete Kit with Memory
JB-305 M

Video Door Phone

Images Features
 

MRP

0220807



₹5,999Automatic Pincode Wardrobe / Drawer Lock (Horizontal)
ML81PAV-U

Wardrobe Door Lock

Images Features
 

MRP

₹3,000
Mesh Pin
Mesh Pin Digital Lock for Wardrobes and Cabinets

₹7,999Yale Fingerprint Wardrobe Lock for Sliding Door- Mounted- Black
FP-SL-F-B- 02

Images Features
 

MRP

₹7,999
FP-OP-H-B-01
Fingerprint Wardrobe Lock for Openable Door- Handle- Black

₹7,499
FP-OP-F- B-02
Fingerprint Wardrobe Lock for Openable Door- Mounted- Black

₹7,999Yale Fingerprint Wardrobe Lock for Sliding Door- Handle- Black
FP-SL-H- B-01

Wardrobe Door Lock

0221009



Digital Safes

Biometric Safes

Fire Biometric Safes 
Features:

02212

YFF/520/FG2 ₹74,999Grey522 X 404 X 440mm

YFF/420/FG2 ₹69,999Grey420 X 352 X 433mmFingerprint, Firesafe (125TFL)

Fingerprint, Firesafe (530TFL)

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

YFM/520/FG2 Grey

YFM/695/FG2 Grey

522 X 404 X 440mm

695 X 500 X 500mm

₹49,999

₹87,999

YFM Document Fire Safe X Large

YFM Document Fire Safe XX Large

Fire Safes

Fire Safes 
Features:

YFM/420/FG2 Grey420 X 352 X 433mm ₹43,999YFM Document Fire Safe Large

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Smart Safes

Smart Safes

YSS/250/EB1 Black250 X 350 X 300mm ₹32,999Yale Smart Safes

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Smart Safe

You value it, 
We protect it

Features:
● Unlock the safe or share access with people you trust from anywhere, 
    through your Yale Access App on your smart phone
● Know when someone has unlocked your safe 
● Use entry code or physical key 
● Laser cut door for protection against break-ins
● Locking mechanism with two anti-saw locking bolts (20mm)
● In case of dead battery, use 9V battery (not included) for quick access
● Lock down for five minutes after five incorrect attempts
● Internal light for contents to be easily seen 

11



Maximum Security Safes

High Security Safes

Digital Safes

Maximum Security
Safes

High Security
Safes

Maximum Security Fingerprint Safes

High Security Fingerprint Safes

Digital Safes

Maximum Security
Fingerprint Safes

High Security
Fingerprint Safes

● PIN Code Access: Enjoy convenience of easy opening thanks to pin code access 100,000+ combination 4 to 8 digit code
● Enhanced Security: Laser cut door and additional anti-drill plates for maximum security 
● Additional: Internal light to give you clear visibility and internal hooks to keep your things orgranised  
● Emergency Access: 9V battery for emergency power to allow access 
● Mechanical over Ride ride: 1xdouble bitted key included  
● Auto Freeze: Lock down for one minute after three incorrect attempt 

Features:

● PIN Code Access: Enjoy convenience of easy opening thanks to pin code access 100,000+ combination 4 to 8 digit code
● Security: Laser cut door for protection against attacks with two anti-saw locking bolts (20mm)
● Additional: Internal light to give you clear visibility and internal hooks to keep your things orgranised  
● Emergency Access: 9V battery for emergency power to allow access 
● Mechanical over Ride ride: 1xdouble bitted key included  
● Auto Freeze: Lock down for one minute after three incorrect attempt 

Features:

� Access: Enjoy convenience of easy opening thanks to Fingerprint and pin code access Stores up to 100 fingerprints.
● Security: Laser cut door for protection against attacks with two anti-saw locking bolts (20mm)
● Additional: Internal light to give you clear visibility and internal hooks to keep your things orgranised  
● Emergency Access: 9V battery for emergency power to allow access 
● Mechanical over Ride ride: 1xdouble bitted key included  
● Auto Freeze: Lock down for one minute after three incorrect attempt 

Features:

● Access: Enjoy convenience of easy opening thanks to Fingerprint and pin code access Stores up to 100 fingerprints.
● Enhanced Security: Laser cut door and additional anti-drill plates for maximum security 
● Additional: Internal light to give you clear visibility and internal hooks to keep your things orgranised  
● Emergency Access: 9V battery for emergency power to allow access 
● Mechanical over Ride ride: 1xdouble bitted key included  
● Auto Freeze: Lock down for one minute after three incorrect attempt 

Features:

0221413

YSEB/200/EB1 Black200 X 350 X 200mm

YSEB/250/EB1 Black250 X 350 X 300mm

High Security Compact Safe

High Security Home Safe

YSEB/400/EB1 Black400 X 350 X 340mm

Black200 X 480 X 350mmYLEB/200/EB1

₹18,999

₹24,999

₹28,999

₹24,999

YSEB/520/EB1 Black520 X 350 X 360mmHigh Security Professional Safe ₹36,999

High Security Office Safe

High Security Laptop Safe

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

YSEM/250/EG1 Black250 X 350 X 300mm

YSEM/400/EG1 Black400 X 350 X 340mm

Maximum Security Home Safe ₹27,999

₹38,999

YLEM/200/EG1 Black200 X 480 X 350mmMaximum Security Laptop Safe ₹28,999

YSEM/520/EG1 Black520 X 350 X 360mmMaximum Security Professional Safe ₹44,999

Maximum Security Office Safe

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

YSFM/250/EG1 Black250 X 350 X 300mm

YSFM/400/EG1 Black400 X 350 X 340mm

Maximum Security Fingerprint Home Safe

Maximum Security Fingerprint Office Safe

₹30,999

₹41,999

YLFM/200/EG1 Black200 X 480 X 350mmMaximum Security Fingerprint Laptop Safe ₹31,999

YSFM/520/EG1 Black520 X 350 X 360mmMaximum Security Fingerprint Professional Safe ₹48,999

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

YSFB/200/EB1 Black200 X 350 X 200mm

YSFB/250/EB1 Black250 X 350 X 300mm

High Security Fingerprint Compact Safe

High Security Fingerprint Home Safe

YSFB/400/EB1 Black400 X 350 X 340mmHigh Security Fingerprint Office Safe

₹20,499

₹27,999

₹35,999

Black200 X 480 X 350mmYLFB/200/EB1 High Security Fingerprint Laptop Safe ₹27,999

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.



Digital Safes

02216

YSS/580/W1 WhiteClassic  Biometric Safe- Large 580 X 360 X 320mm ₹54,999

Classic Biometric Series

Stellar 250/DB2 BlackBiometric Safe 250 X 350 X 250

Stellar Biometric Safes

Stellar Biometric Safes

₹13,999

Features:
• Secure and quick access
• Programmable electronic keypad
• Modern design to suit your home
• Fingerprint Access
• Low Battery Alarm and display
• Wrong Input Alarm and lockout
• Admin and User Access
• Emergency USB Power Port
• Opens with the key provided in the front panel
• Turn the knob clockwise after using pin, finger or key
• Open with 3-8 digit pin code combination
  

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Stellar 300/DB2 BlackBiometric Safe 300 X 380 X 300 ₹16,499

Stellar 390/DB2 BlackBiometric Safe 390 X 350 X 360 ₹18,499

Stellar 500/DB2 BlackBiometric Safe 500 X 416 X 350 ₹24,999

Digital Safes

Heavy Duty Safes

Heavy Duty Safes
Features:
● Solid lock bolts with 30mm diameter to enhance security and anti-theft feature
● Reinforced walls and doors 
● Alarms - Door Ajar/Tamper/Misuse/Unauthorized Usage
● Vibration alert on movement of safe 
● LED screen 
● Fingerprints Access 
● Audit Trail
● Mechanical key override 
● Low battery indicator 
● Dual/Triple Authentication Modes 
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YSELC/330/B1 BlackBiometric HD Series 

YSELC/450/B1

391 X 410 X 250mm

Biometric HD Series 551 X 420 X 360mm Black

₹44,999

₹64,999

YSELC/580/B1 BlackBiometric HD Series 

YSELC/680/B1

655 X 424 X 360mm

Biometric HD Series 756 X 454 X 400mm Black

₹80,999

₹109,999

YSELC/900/B1 BlackBiometric HD Series 

YSELC/1100/B1

976 X 500 X 450mm

Biometric HD Series 1174 X 600 X 500mm Black

₹134,999

₹179,999

YSELC/1500/B1 BlackBiometric HD Series 1574 X 700 X 600mm ₹229,999

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Cosmos Safes

Cosmos Safe
Features:
● Pin Code Access: Enjoy convenience of easy opening thanks to pin code access 
● Security: Stores steel body & 16mm secure bolts making it high resistant to attacks
● Pre-drilled holes allow permanent mounting to floors, wall, or most hard surface for additional security 
● Emergency Access: UDB Slot for emergency power to allow access 
● Mechanical over Ride: 2 Manual Keys included 
● Auto Freeze: Lock down for three minutes after four incorrect attempts 

YSPC/200 GreyYale Cosmos Safe

YSPC/250

200 X 310 X 200mm

Yale Cosmos Safe 250 X 350 X 250mm Grey

₹9,499

₹10,999

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.



Digital Safes

Guest Safes 
Guest Safes

Features:
● 16mm locking bolts
● Electronic lock with handle opening
● Tubular pin tumbler lock
● Programmable user code function
● Guest House master code function
● LCD display with easy to operate 3 to 8 digits
● Programmable user / guest code
● Time lock safe locks down for 5 minutes after 3 wrong attempts
● Silent input option
● Secret input option
● Batteries positioned on the outside (No need to unlock the safe to change them)

022

Black250 X 350 X 250mmYale Guest SafeYSG/250/DB1

Grey250 X 350 X 250mmYale Guest SafeYSG/250/DG4

Black200 X 430 X 350mmYLG/200/DB1 Yale Guest Safe ₹13,499

₹11,499

₹11,499

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

18

Digital Safes

17

Elite Safes

Elite Safes 
Features:
● Motorized Bolts
● Overriding 4-sided cross keys
● Steel wall and door with stylish matt finishing
● High quality zinc plated steel bolts
● Anti-prying reinforcement frames
● Full interior coverage of carpet
● Pre-drilled holes for mounting
● 2 pieces of fixing bolts for installation
● Spring loaded door for automatic opening 

YSEL/390/EG5 GreyYale Elite Safe 390 X 350 X 360mm ₹21,999

YSEL/250/EG5 GreyYale Elite Safe 250 X 350 X 250mm ₹17,499

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Wall Safe

Wall Safe
Features:
• Compact and discrete
• Bolts allow fixing to joists under floor boards
• Easy to use with high security mechanical key
• Bottom lined with soft material to prevent damage to contents

YWV/230/KB1 BlackYale Wall Safe 230 X 360 X 150 ₹9,999

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Standard Safes

Standard Safes 
Features:

YSS/200/DB2 BlackYale Standard Safe 200 X 310 X 200mm ₹7,499

YSS/300/DB2 Yale Standard Safe 300 X 380 X 300mm Black ₹10,999

YSS/250/DB2 Yale Standard Safe 250 X 350 X 250mm Black ₹8,699

YSS/390/DB2 Yale Standard Safe 390 X 350 X 360mm Black ₹12,999

YLS/200/DB2 Yale Standard Safe 200 X 430 X 350mm Black ₹11,499

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

YSS/500/DB2 Yale Standard Safe 500 X 416 X 350mm Black ₹19,999
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Digital Safes Digital Safes

Y-FLS0000 BlackYale Floor Safe 130 X 390 X 210

Floor Safe

Floor Safe

₹9,999

Features:
• Compact and discrete
• Bolts allow fixing to joists under floor boards
• Easy to use with high security mechanical key
• Bottom lined with soft material to prevent
  damage to contents

018
Electrinic Key Safes

Electronic Key Safes
Features:
• Open with either user code or manual over-ride key
• Adjustable key racks with removable indexing system
• Time lock after 3 erroneous opening attempts
• Over 100,000 possible PIN combinations
• Adjustable key holders /for almost any key size/ with marking system

YKB/365/DB1 Black Electronic 48 Key Safe 365 X 300 X 100mm ₹9,999

YKB/550/DB1 Black Electronic 100 Key Safe 550 X 350 X 130mm ₹16,999

Key Box

Key Box
Features:
• Key or combination locking

Cash Box

Cash Box
Features:
• Removable tray, carry handle and a durable matt black finish.  
   Yale cash box is a friendly helper for home, small business, office and clubhouse.

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

0222019

YCB/080/BB2 BlackSmall 80 X 152 X 118 ₹1,299

YCB/090/BB2 BlackMedium 90 X 200 X 160 ₹1,599

YCB/060/BB2 BlackLarge 90 X 250 X 180 ₹2,199

YCB/070/BB2 BlackExtra Large 90 X 330 X 240 ₹2,999

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

YKB/200/CB2 BlackCombination Lock 20 keys 200 X 160 X 80 ₹1,599

Key Box Combination Lock

YKB/540/CB2 BlackCombination Lock 46 keys 300 X 240 X 80 ₹2,299

YKB/200/BB2 BlackKey Locking 20 keys 200 X 160 X 80 ₹1,499

Key Box Key Locking

YKB/540/BB2 BlackKey Locking 46 keys 300 X 240 X 80 ₹2,199

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.

Height X Width X DepthDescriptionProduct Code Finish Mrp.



Protection
for the home,
peace for
the mind

Door Closer



Door Control Devices

DCR 504

Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 4, 
Door Width 950-1100 mm, Weight 80 Kgs,
Std Arm, Silver ₹2,140

YDC-2022 Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 2-4, 
Door Width 750-1100 mm, Weight 80 Kgs, 
Std Arm, Silver

₹3,600

YDC-2022 HO Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 2-4, 
Door Width 750-1100 Mm, Weight 80 Kgs, 
Hold Open Arm, Silver

₹4,870

DCR-1824FR Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 2-4, 
Door Width 750-1100 Mm, Weight 80 Kgs, 
Std Arm, Silver (Fire Rated)

₹4,290

DCR 502 Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 2, 
Door Width 750-850 mm, Weight 45 Kgs,
Std Arm, Silver

₹1,660

DCR 503

Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 3, 
Door Width 850-950 mm, Weight 60 Kgs , 
Std Arm, Silver ₹1,870

Door Control Devices

DCR-3003 SH 
Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer with 
Slide Arm , EN Size 3, Door Width 850-950 mm, 
Weight 65 Kgs , Hold Open Arm, Silver

₹5,130

DCR 504R Premium Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 2-4, 
Door Width 750-1100 mm, Weight 80 Kgs, 
Std Arm, Silver

₹3,185

DCR-1824HO

 
Yale  Surface Mounted Door Closer EN Size 2-4,
Door Width 750-1100 Mm, Weight 80 Kgs, 
Hold Open Arm, Silver

₹5,040

Concealed Door Closer

YIC5333 Yale Concealed  Mounted Door Closer, 
Cam Action  Size 3, Door Width 850-950 mm, 
Weight 60 Kgs , Hold Open Arm, Silver

₹12,490

YIC 5324 FT SLIM ₹20,110

 
Yale Concealed  Mounted Door Closer, 
Cam Action  Size 2-4, Door Width 750-1100 mm, 
Weight 80 Kgs , Hold Open Arm, Silver

YIC 5124 HO ₹19,660Yale Concealed  Mounted Door Closer, 
Cam Action  Size 2-4, Door Width 750-1100 mm,
Weight 80 Kgs , Hold Open Arm, Silver

DCR-6003 H ₹5,130
Yale Concealed Mounted Door Closer, 
Rack and Pinion - Size 3, 
Door Width 850-950mm, Weight 65 Kgs, 
Hold Open Arm, Silver

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

Over Head Mounted Closer

2423

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



YPBL-805-AB Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

₹6,450

STYLISH
LEVER HANDLES 
TO BLEND WITH 
YOUR INTERIORS

YPBL-801-AB Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,820

YPBL-801-CP Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,655

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon 
(Dual Tone) YPBL-801-SS

YPBL-802-AB Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,450

YPBL-802-CP ₹6,285

YPBL-802-SS Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,315

YPBL-803-AB Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,385

YPBL-803-CP Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,250

YPBL-803-SS ₹6,250

YPBL-804-AB Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹7,035

YPBL-804-CP Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,870

YPBL-804-SS Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,890

YPBL-805-CP Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,285

YPBL-805-SS Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon ₹6,315

Lever Handles

Yale Premium Brass Lever Handle Series 
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₹6,665

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



YPBL-806-AB

YPBL-806-CP

YPBL-806-SS

YPBL-807-AB

YPBL-807-CP

YPBL-807-SS

YPBL-808-AB

YPBL-808-CP

YPBL-808-SS

YPBL-809-AB

YPBL-809-CP

YPBL-809-SS

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

₹6,440

₹6,275

₹6,305

₹6,395

₹6,240

₹6,260

₹6,365

₹6,200

₹6,240

₹6,210

₹6,085

₹6,075

Lever HandlesLever Handles

YPBL-810-AB

YPBL-810-CP

YPBL-810-SS

₹6,590

₹6,425

₹6,460

Yale Premium Brass Lever Handle Series Yale Premium Brass Lever Handle Series 

27

YPBL-811-AB

YPBL-811-CP

YPBL-811-SS

₹6,065

₹5,935

₹5,935

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Black MattYPVL-901-BM

YPVL-901-RG

₹7,570

₹7,630Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

YPVL-902-BM

YPVL-902-RG

₹7,065

₹7,150

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Black Matt

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon

Solid Brass Lever Handle with a pair of Escutcheon
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 Yale PVD Premium Brass Lever Handle Series 



Lever HandlesLever Handles

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Black MattYPVL-910-BM

YPVL-910-RG

₹7,775

₹7,870
Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

YMSL-1001-AB
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, AB (Antique Brass) ₹5,150

YMSL-1001-BM
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, BM (Black Metallic) - PVD ₹6,115

YMSL-1001-SS
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, SS (Satin Steel) ₹4,710

YMSL-1001-RG
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, RG (Rose Gold) - PVD ₹6,115

 Yale PVD Premium Brass Lever Handle Series Yale Marvel Series Lever Handles - Zinc Alloy 

3029

YPVL-903-BM

YPVL-903-RG

YPVL-904-BM

YPVL-904-RG

₹7,085

₹7,150

₹7,775

₹7,840

₹7,290

₹7,290

YPVL-909-BM

YPVL-909-RG

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Black Matt

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with  
Rose/Escutcheon, Black Matt

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Black Matt

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

YPVL-911-RG ₹7,345
Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Rose Gold

Premium PVD Brass Lever Handle with 
Rose/Escutcheon, Black MattYPVL-911-BM ₹7,345

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



Lever HandlesLever Handles

YMSL-1002-BM
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, BM (Black Metallic)
 - PVD

₹6,115

YMSL-1002-RG
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, RG (Rose Gold) - PVD ₹6,115

YMSL-1002-SS
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, SS (Satin Steel) ₹5,140

YMSL-1002-AB
Marvel Series Premium Handle, With 
Rose/Escutcheons, AB (Antique Brass) ₹4,990

YMSL-1003-SS
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, SS 
(SS Matt / CP)

₹4,865

YMSL-1003-AB
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, AB 
(Antiq Brass Matt / Wood)

₹5,035

YMSL-1003-BM
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, BM 
(Black Matt / Black) - PVD

₹6,115

YMSL-1003-RG
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, BM 
(Rose Gold Matt / Rose Gold PVD) - PVD

₹6,115

YMSL-1004-SS
Marvel Series Premium Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, SS ₹4,990

YMSL-1004-AB
Marvel Series Premium Handle,
with Rose/Escutcheons, AB ₹5,150

YMSL-1004-BM
Marvel Series Premium PVD Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, BM - PVD ₹6,530

YMSL-1004-RG
Marvel Series Premium PVD Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, RG - PVD ₹6,675

YMSL-1005-SS
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons,
SS-Matt

₹5,140

YMSL-1005-RG
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons,
Rose Gold Matt / Rose Gold PVD

₹6,675

YMSL-1005-BM
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons,
Black Matt/ Black - PVD

₹6,530

YMSL-1005-AB
Marvel Series Premium Dual Tone Handle, 
with Rose/Escutcheons, 
Antique Brass Matt / Wood

₹5,275

3231

DescriptionsProduct CodesImages DescriptionsProduct CodesImagesMRP MRP 



Lever Handles

YMEL-701-SS Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, SS (Satin Steel)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, GL (Gold)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, RG (Rose Gold)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, BM (Black Matt)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, AB (Antique Brass)

₹3,599

₹4,399

₹4,399

₹4,299

₹3,999

₹3,899

YMEL-701-GL ₹3,999

YMEL-701-RG ₹3,999

YMEL-701-BM ₹3,899

YMEL-701-AB ₹3,699
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DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

YMEL-702-SS

YMEL-702-GL

YMEL-702-RG

YMEL-702-BM

YMEL-702-AB

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, SS (Satin Steel)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, GL (Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, RG (Rose Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, BM (Black Matt)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, AB (Antique Brass)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series



Lever Handles

YMEL-705-SS ₹3,599

₹3,999

₹3,999

₹3,899

₹3,599

₹3,499

YMEL-705-GL ₹3,999

YMEL-705-RG ₹3,999

YMEL-705-BM ₹3,899

YMEL-705-AB ₹3,699
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DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

YMEL-706-SS

YMEL-706-GL

YMEL-706-RG

YMEL-706-BM

YMEL-706-AB

YMEL-703-SS ₹3,299

₹4,399

₹4,399

₹4,299

₹3,999

₹3,799

YMEL-703-GL ₹3,699

YMEL-703-RG ₹3,699

YMEL-703-BM ₹3,599

YMEL-703-AB ₹3,399

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

YMEL-704-SS

YMEL-704-GL

YMEL-704-RG

YMEL-704-BM

YMEL-704-AB

Lever Handles

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, SS (Satin Steel)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, GL (Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, RG (Rose Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, BM (Black Matt)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, AB (Antique Brass)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, SS (Satin Steel)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, GL (Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, RG (Rose Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, BM (Black Matt)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, AB (Antique Brass)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, SS (Satin Steel)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, GL (Gold)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, RG (Rose Gold)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, BM (Black Matt)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, AB (Antique Brass)

 
Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, SS (Satin Steel)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, GL (Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, RG (Rose Gold)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, BM (Black Matt)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series, AB (Antique Brass)

Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series Mortise Eternal Lever Handle Series
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YPSL-101 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹7,160

YPSL-126 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹6,840

YPSL-124 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹6,480

YPSL-119 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹6,775

YPSL-117 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹6,470

YPSL-116 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹7,580

YPSL-111 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹5,775

YPSL-109 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹6,390

YPSL-102 Platinum Series Solid SS Handle with Escutcheon ₹7,005

YSL-010 Solid Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹5,105

YSL-030 Solid Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹4,970

YSL-040 Solid Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹5,015

Lever HandlesLever Handles

SS 304 Solid Lever Handles Platinum Series SS 304 Solid Lever Handles

3837

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



Yale Lever Handles
SS304 Solid Lever Handles
Platinum Series 

YTL-070 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹2,355

YTL-060 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹2,385

YTL-050 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹3,310

YTL-030 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹2,795

YTL-010 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹2,385

YTL-080 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹3,035

YTL-090 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹2,925

YTL-701 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹3,355

YTL-702 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹3,300

YTL-703 Lever Handle with Escutcheon (SSS)  ₹3,290

Lever Handles

SS 304 Tubular Lever Handles (Hollow)
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035

Lever Handles (De-coding the Combo Set)

Mortise combo with lever handle

YMC 513 - 10 - 60mm - 8545 - TT - SS

Mortise Lever Handle (10inch) Cylinder (60mm Thumbturn with Key) Mortise Lock Body (85C/C & 45B/S)

YMC 513 - 8P - 60mm - 5050 - DC - SS

Mortise Lever Handle (8inch) Cylinder (60mm Cylinder with Both side Key) Mortise Lock Body (50C/C & 50B/S)

YMC 513 - RE - BL - SS

Mortise Lever Handle (Rose/Escutcheons) Baby Latch  Lock Body

Satin Steel

Satin Steel

Satin Steel

TERMINOLOGIES : Cylinder  
TT - One side thumbturn and other side key cylinder
DC - Bothside key cylinder
BK - One side coin turn and other side thumbturn cylinder    

Yale Lever Handles
Mortise Combo
YMC Series
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04143

Mortise Combo Series

Mortise Combo YMC Series (with Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle Set)

04144

Mortise Combo Series

60MMProduct Codes Descriptions

YMC511-10-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC511-RE-( _)-SS

YMC511-RE-( _) -AB

YMC511-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC511-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC511-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC511-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-SS

YMC511-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-AB

YMC511-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-SS

YMC511-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-AB

YMC511-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-SS

YMC511-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-AB

YMC511-10-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC511-10-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC511-10-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, SS

YMC511-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

₹5,115

₹5,115

₹5,115 ₹5,375

₹5,115 ₹5,375

₹4,830

₹4,830

₹4,830

₹4,830 ₹4,935

₹4,935

₹4,990 ₹5,250

₹5,250

₹5,250

₹5,250₹4,990

₹4,990

₹4,990

₹4,885

₹4,885

₹2,690

₹2,950

₹2,950

₹2,690

-

-

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

₹5,095

₹5,095

₹5,095

₹5,095

-

70MM

-

-

-

-

₹5,220

₹5,220

60B-S
Brass cylinder and SS plate

(SS plate Baby Latch)

SBLBL
(Baby Latch)

Mortise Combo YMC Series (with Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle Set)

60MMProduct Codes Descriptions

YMC513-10-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC513-RE-( _)-SS

YMC513-RE-( _) -AB

YMC513-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC513-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC513-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC513-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-SS

YMC513-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-AB

YMC513-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-SS

YMC513-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-AB

YMC513-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-SS

YMC513-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-AB

YMC513-10-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC513-10-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC513-10-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, SS

YMC513-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

₹4,820

₹4,820

₹3,350 ₹3,610

₹3,350 ₹3,610

₹5,050 -

₹5,050 ₹5,155

₹5,050

₹5,050

₹4,765

₹4,765

₹4,765 ₹4,870

₹4,765 ₹4,870

₹5,030₹5,185

₹5,185

₹5,030

₹4,925

₹4,925

₹4,925

₹4,925

-

-

-

-

70MM

-

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

- -

-

60B-S
Brass cylinder and SS plate

(SS plate Baby Latch)

SBLBL
(Baby Latch)

₹5,315

₹5,315
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Mortise Combo YMC Series (with Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle Set)

45

60MM

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

Mortise Combo Series

70MM

₹4,830

₹4,830

₹4,830

₹4,830

₹5,095

Product Codes Descriptions

YMC514-10-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC514-RE-( _)-SS

YMC514-RE-( _) -AB

YMC514-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC514-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC514-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC514-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-SS

YMC514-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-AB

YMC514-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-SS

YMC514-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-AB

YMC514-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-SS

YMC514-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-AB

YMC514-10-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC514-10-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC514-10-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, SS

Mortise Combo YMC Series (with Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle Set)

04146

Mortise Combo Series

YMC514-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

60MMProduct Codes Descriptions

YMC518-10-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC518-RE-( _)-SS

YMC518-RE-( _) -AB

YMC518-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC518-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC518-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC518-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-SS

YMC518-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-AB

YMC518-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-SS

YMC518-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-AB

YMC518-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-SS

YMC518-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-AB

YMC518-10-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC518-10-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC518-10-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, SS

YMC518-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

₹4,555

₹4,555

₹4,555

₹4,555

₹4,990 -

₹5,095

₹5,095

-₹4,990

₹4,990

₹4,990

₹5,095

₹5,095

₹5,095

₹5,250

₹5,250

-

₹4,935

₹4,935

-

-

-

₹4,105

₹4,105

₹4,105

₹4,105

₹3,770

₹3,770

₹3,770

₹3,770 ₹3,875

₹4,105

₹4,105

₹4,105

₹4,105

₹4,000

₹4,000

₹2,690 ₹2,950

₹2,690 ₹2,950

₹4,370

₹4,370

₹4,370

₹4,030

₹4,030

₹4,030

₹4,030

₹4,370 ₹4,210

₹4,210

₹4,370

₹4,370

₹4,370

₹4,370

-

--

₹3,875

-

-

-

-

-

-

₹4,210

₹4,210

70MM

₹4,820

₹4,820

₹4,820

₹4,820

₹5,250

₹5,250

₹4,660

₹4,660

₹4,885

₹4,885

₹3,350 ₹3,610

₹3,350 ₹3,610

-

-

-

-

-

-

60B-S
Brass cylinder and SS plate

60B-S
Brass cylinder and SS plate

(SS plate Baby Latch)

SBL
(SS plate Baby Latch)

SBLBL
(Baby Latch)

BL
(Baby Latch)
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Mortise Combo YMC Series (with Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle Set)

47

60MM

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

Mortise Combo Series

70MM

₹4,075

₹4,075

₹4,075

₹4,075

₹4,335

Product Codes Descriptions

YMC521-10-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC521-RE-( _)-SS

YMC521-RE-( _) -AB

YMC521-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC521-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC521-RE-( _ )-8545-DC-AB

YMC521-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-SS

YMC521-RE-( _ )-8545-BK-AB

YMC521-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-SS

YMC521-8P-( _ )-5050-TT-AB

YMC521-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-SS

YMC521-8P-( _ )-5050-DC-AB

YMC521-10-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC521-10-( _ )-8545-TT-AB

YMC521-10-( _ )-8545-DC-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 10inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
DC Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with 8inch plate, 
TT Cylinder, 50 C/C 50 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
DC Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
TT Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, AB

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Lever Handle on
Rose and Baby Latch, SS

YMC521-RE-( _ )-8545-TT-SS

YMC Mortise Combo Set with Rose & Escutcheons 
BK Cylinder, 85 C/C 45 B/S Lockbody, SS

₹3,740

₹3,740

₹3,740

₹3,740

₹4,075 -

₹4,180

₹4,180

-₹4,075

₹4,075

₹4,075

₹3,970

₹3,970

₹2,690 ₹2,950

₹2,690 ₹2,950

₹4,335

₹4,335

₹4,000

₹4,000

₹4,000

₹4,000

₹4,335

₹4,335

₹4,335

₹4,335

₹4,335

-

₹4,180

-

₹4,180

-

-

₹3,845

₹3,845

04648

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

Mortise Combo Series

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 10inch Bacplate, 
85mm C/C AB

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 10inch Bacplate, 
85mm C/C SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 8inch Bacplate, 
50mm C/C AB

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 8inch Bacplate, 
50mm C/C SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, Rose/Escutcheons, 
SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, Rose/Escutcheons, 
SS

YMC515-10-AB

YMC515-10-SS

YMC515-8P-AB

YMC515-8P-SS

YMC515-RE-AB ₹2,795

YMC515-RE-SS

Lever Handles Pair - YMC Series Handles

₹2,795

₹2,795

₹2,290

₹2,290

₹2,795

-

-

-

-

60B-S
Brass cylinder and SS plate

(SS plate Baby Latch)

SBLBL
(Baby Latch)

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 10inch 
Bacplate, 85mm C/C AB

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 10inch 
Bacplate, 85mm C/C SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 8inch 
Bacplate, 50mm C/C AB

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 8inch 
Bacplate, 50mm C/C SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 
Rose/Escutcheons, SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 
Rose/Escutcheons, SS

YMC519-10-AB ₹2,825

YMC519-10-SS

YMC519-8P-AB

YMC519-8P-SS ₹2,490

YMC519-RE-AB ₹3,045

YMC519-RE-SS ₹3,045

Lever Handles Pair - YMC Series Handles

₹2,825

₹2,490



047

Mortise Combo Series
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DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 10inch 
Bacplate, 85mm C/C AB

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 10inch 
Bacplate, 85mm C/C SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 8inch 
Bacplate, 50mm C/C AB

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 8inch 
Bacplate, 50mm C/C SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 
Rose/Escutcheons, SS

YMC Lever Handle Pair only, 
Rose/Escutcheons, SS

YMC522-10-AB

YMC522-10-SS ₹2,760

YMC522-8P-AB

YMC522-8P-SS ₹2,470

YMC522-RE-AB

YMC522-RE-SS ₹2,655

Lever Handles Pair - YMC Series Handles

₹2,760

₹2,470

₹2,760

Economical Combosets
YME Series



050049

YME415-RE-8545-60TT-SS ₹3,200
Mortise Combo Essential 
Rose/Escutcheons, 60mm TT 5050 Lock, 
SS Finish

YME415-8-5050-60TT-SS ₹3,100Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm TT 5050 Lock, SS Finish

YME415-8-5050-60BK-SS ₹3,000Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm BK 5050 Lock, SS Finish

YME432-8-5050-60TT-SS ₹3,100Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm TT 5050 Lock, SS Finish

YME432-8-5050-60BK-SS ₹3,000Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm BK 5050 Lock, SS Finish

Mortise Combo SetsMortise Combo Series

Economical Combosets (Euro Profile Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle) - YME Series

5251

YME415-8-5050-60DC-SS ₹3,100Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm DC 5050 Lock, SS Finish

YME415-RE-8545-60DC-SS ₹3,200
Mortise Combo Essential 
Rose/Escutcheons, 60mm DC 5050 Lock, 
SS Finish

YME415-RE-8545-60BK-SS ₹3,100Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm BK 8545 Lock, SS Finish

YME432-RE-8545-60TT-SS ₹3,200

₹3,200

Mortise Combo Essential 
Rose/Escutcheons, 60mm TT 8545 Lock, 
SS Finish

YME434-RE-8545-60TT-SS ₹3,200
Mortise Combo Essential 
Rose/Escutcheons, 60mm TT 8545 Lock, 
SS Finish

YME434-8-5050-60BK-SS ₹3,000Mortise Combo Essential, 8inch BP,
60mm BK 5050 Lock, SS Finish

YME432-RE-8545-60DC-SS
Mortise Combo Essential 
Rose/Escutcheons, 60mm DC 8545 Lock, 
SS Finish

YME434-8-5050-60TT-SS ₹3,100
Mortise Combo Essential 
200mm BP, 60mm TT 5050 Lock, 
SS Finish

Economical Combosets (Euro Profile Cylinder, Lockbody and Handle) - YME Series

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



052051

YME 415+
Zinc Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever 
Mortise Body (Double Stroke ) SS Finish ₹2,260

YME 436-AB
Zinc Lever Handle with Six Lever Lock
(Double Stroke ) AB Finish

₹2,200

YME 436-SS
Zinc Lever Handle with Six Lever Lock
(Double Stroke ) SS Finish

₹2,200

YME 432+
Zinc Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever 
Mortise Body (Double Stroke ) SS Finish ₹2,080

YME 434+
Zinc Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever 
Mortise Body (Double Stroke ) SS Finish ₹2,080

Mortise Combo SetsMortise Combo Sets

YME 438-AB
Zinc Lever Handle with Six Lever Lock
(Double Stroke ) AB Finish

₹2,200

YME 438-SS
Zinc Lever Handle with Six Lever Lock
(Double Stroke ) SS Finish

₹2,200

YME 557+
Zinc Lever Handle on 8" Plate - Six Lever 
Mortise Body (Double Stroke ) SS Finish ₹2,630

5453

Key-in-lever Mortise Lock Combosets (Key in Lever Lockbody and Handle)

Runners Strangers APO (As per order)Runners Strangers APO (As per order)

Key-in-lever Mortise Lock Combosets (Key in Lever Lockbody and Handle)

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



054053

YML-501-AB-S
Zinc Lever Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (AB)

₹2,320

YML-501-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (SSS)

₹2,175

YML-502-AB-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (AB)

₹2,330

YML-502-S
Scorpio Zinc Lever  Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (SSS)

₹2,175

YML-503-AB-S
Brio Zinc Lever  Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (AB)

₹2,630

YML-503-S
Brio Zinc Lever  Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (SSS)

₹2,320

Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (AB) C/C50mmYMP-551-50MM-AB-S ₹1,850

YMP-551-50MM-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (SSS) C/C50mm ₹2,330

YMP-552-50MM-AB-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (AB) C/C50mm ₹1,850

YMP-552-50MM-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (SSS) C/C50mm ₹3,080

YMP-553-AB-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (AB)

₹2,370

Lever HandlesLever Handles

Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (SSS)YMP-553-S ₹2,765

 ACE Series ACE Series

5655

YMP-554-AB-S
Zinc Lever Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (AB) C/C 50mm ₹2,300

YMP-554-S
Zinc Lever Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (SSS)

₹2,195

YMP-557-AB-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Rose with
Escutcheon (AB) C/C50mm ₹2,830

YMP-557-S
Zinc Lever  Handle on Plate with
Escutcheon (SSS)

₹2,735

YMP-558-AB-S
Brio 10 inch Plate Zinc Lever  Handle 
with Escutcheon (AB)

₹2,910

YMP-558-S
Brio 10 inch Plate Zinc Lever  Handle 
with Escutcheon (SSS)

₹2,765

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC SS

YMC-8545/70MMBK-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC SS

`1,399

YMC-8545/70MMBK-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC AB

`1,459

YMC-5050/70MMBK-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC SS

`1,359

YMC-5050/70MMBK-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC AB

`1,399

YMC-5050/70MMTT-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC AB

`1,509

YMC-5050/70MMTT-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC SS

YMC-8545/70MMTT-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC AB

YMC-8545/70MMTT-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC SS

YMC-5050/70MMDC-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC AB

YMC-5050/70MMDC-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC SS

YMC-8545/70MMDC-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC AB

YMC-8545/70MMDC-SS

`1,459

`1,559

`1,609

`1,459

`1,399

`1,459

`1,509

Mortise Combosets

YMC Series Lockbody and Cylinder (70 mm)  Combo 

YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC SS

YMC-8545/70MMBK-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC SS

₹1,765

YMC-8545/70MMBK-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC AB

₹1,840

YMC-5050/70MMBK-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC SS

₹1,720

YMC-5050/70MMBK-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM BK EPC AB

₹1,765

YMC-5050/70MMTT-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC AB

₹1,900

YMC-5050/70MMTT-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC SS

YMC-8545/70MMTT-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC AB

YMC-8545/70MMTT-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM TT EPC SS

YMC-5050/70MMDC-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC AB

YMC-5050/70MMDC-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC SS

YMC-8545/70MMDC-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 70MM DC EPC AB

YMC-8545/70MMDC-SS

₹1,840

₹1,965

₹2,025

₹1,850

₹1,765

₹1,840

₹1,900

Mortise Locksets

YMC Series Lockbody and Cylinder (70 mm)  Combo 

Mortise Locksets

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images
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059

YMC-8545/60MMDC-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 60MM DC EPC SS

YMC-8545/60MMDC-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 60MM DC EPC AB

YMC-8545/60MMBK-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 60MM BK EPC SS

₹1,510

YMC-8545/60MMBK-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 60MM BK EPC AB

YMC-5050/60MMTT-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 60MM TT EPC AB

YMC-5050/60MMTT-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 60MM TT EPC SS

YMC-8545/60MMTT-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 60MM TT EPC AB

YMC-8545/60MMTT-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 45mm B/S 85MM
C/C 60MM TT EPC SS

₹1,640

YMC-5050/60MMDC-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 60MM DC EPC AB

YMC-5050/60MMDC-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 60MM DC EPC SS

YMC-5050/60MMBK-AB YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 60MM BK EPC AB

YMC-5050/60MMBK-SS YMC Lock Cylinder set 50mm B/S 50MM
C/C 60MM BK EPC SS

Mortise Locksets

Your security and safety
is our business.

YMC Series Lockbody and Cylinder (60 mm)  Combo 

59

₹1,640

₹1,640

₹1,640

₹1,510

₹1,405

₹1,480

₹1,405

₹1,405

₹1,405

₹1,480

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



06161

Euro Profile Cylinders

Euro Profile Cylinders Computerised Keys (5Nos. Dimpled)

Product Codes

60 MM (XX) (YY) DK-S

90 MM (XX) (YY) DK-S

80 MM (XX) (YY) DK-S

70 MM (XX) (YY)DK-S

₹1,220 ₹1,280 ₹1,410 ₹1,640 ₹1,700

Euro Profile Cylinders
Double Cylinders (Dimple key)

 ●      Body : Brass
 ●      Knob : Brass
 ●      Keys : Brass

Specifications:

 ●      Wooden door size available from 40mm-80mm
 ●      Suitable for wooden and steel door

Features:

SN AB CP PBM PRG

₹1,330 ₹1,350 ₹1,510 ₹1,800 ₹1,800

₹1,500 ₹1,670 ₹1,585 ₹1,945 ₹1,945

₹1,650 ₹1,775 ₹1,690 ₹2,130 ₹2,130

Product Codes

60 MM TT (YY) DK-S ₹1,430 ₹1,500 ₹1,540 ₹1,840 ₹1,840

Euro Profile Cylinders
Thumbturn with key (Dimple key)

 ●      Body : Brass
 ●      Knob : Brass
 ●      Keys : Brass

Specifications:

 ●      Wooden door size available from 40mm-80mm
 ●      Suitable for wooden and steel door

Features:

SN AB CP PBM PRG

70 MM TT (YY) DK-S ₹1,480 ₹1,510 ₹1,620 ₹1,820 ₹1,930

80 MM TT (YY) DK-S ₹1,615 ₹1,615 ₹1,765 ₹1,995 ₹2,100

90 MM TT (YY) DK-S ₹1,765 ₹1,765 ₹1,735 ₹2,195 ₹2,195

XX - DC/DP: Double cylinder ( For SN,AB,CP use DP and PRG and PBM DC)

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / CP: Chrome plated / PRG: Rose gold PVD  / PBM: Black matt PVD.    

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / CP: Chrome plated / PRG: Rose gold PVD  / PBM: Black matt PVD.    

₹1,220

₹1,300

₹1,500

₹1,545

Euro Profile Cylinders

Euro Profile Cylinders - Regular Keys (3Nos.)

Product Codes

60 MM DP (YY) -S

60 MM TT (YY) -S

90 MM DP (YY) -S

90 MM TT (YY) -S

80 MM DP(YY) -S

80 MM TT (YY) -S

70 MM DP (YY) -S

70 MM TT (YY) -S

₹1,030 ₹1,130

Euro Profile Cylinders
Double Cylinders (Regular key)

 ●      Body : Brass
 ●      Knob : Brass
 ●      Keys : Brass

Specifications:

 ●      Wooden door size available from 40mm-80mm
 ●      Suitable for wooden and steel door

Features:

SN AB

₹1,130 ₹1,220

₹1,290 ₹1,355

₹1,430 ₹1,480

Product Codes

₹1,150

Euro Profile Cylinders
Thumbturn with key (Regular key)

 ●      Body : Brass
 ●      Knob : Brass
 ●      Keys : Brass

Specifications:

 ●      Wooden door size available from 40mm-80mm
 ●      Suitable for wooden and steel door

Features:

SN AB

₹1,200

₹1,365

₹1,500

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / CP: Chrome plated

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / CP: Chrome plated 

---

CP PBM PRG

---

---

---

CP PBM PRG

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Euro Profile Cylinders

Euro Profile Cylinders - Privacy 

Product Codes

60 MM (YY) BK-S

90 MM (YY) BK-S

80 MM (YY) BK-S

70 MM (YY) BK-S

₹960 ₹1,080 ₹1,160 ₹1,550 ₹1,570

Euro Profile Cylinders
Bathroom cylinders

 ●      Body : Brass
 ●      Knob : Brass

Specifications:

 ●      Wooden door size available from 40mm-80mm
 ●      Suitable for wooden and steel door

Features:

SN AB CP PBM PRG

₹1,060 ₹1,230 ₹1,290 ₹1,620 ₹1,680

₹1,240 ₹1,430 ₹1,430 ₹1,805 ₹1,670

₹1,365 - - - -

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / CP: Chrome plated / PRG: Rose gold PVD  / PBM: Black matt PVD.    

Euro Profile Cylinders

Essential Series Euro Profile Cylinders

Product Codes

60 MM DC (YY) -ZV ₹780 ₹780

Essential Euro Profile Cylinder, 
, Visual PackDouble Cylinders

SN AB

40 MM HALF SN-S
Euro Profile Half Cylinder 30+10mm, 
Oneside Key, (SN) 3 Keys ₹930

40 MM TT HALF -S
Euro Profile Half Cylinder 30+10mm, 
Oneside Thumbturn, (SN) ₹930

45 MM HALF SN-S ₹1,000Euro Profile Half Cylinder 35+10mm, 
Oneside Key, (SN) 3 Keys

45 MM TT HALF -S ₹1,000Euro Profile Half Cylinder 35+10mm, 
Oneside Thumbturn, (SN)

50 MM HALF -S ₹1,120Euro Profile Half Cylinder 40+10mm, 
Oneside Key, (SN) 3 Keys

50 MM TT HALF TT-S ₹1,120Euro Profile Half Cylinder 40+10mm, 
Oneside Thumbturn, (SN)

Euro Profile Cylinders - Half (Single Cylinders)

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

₹830

BM

₹890

RG

₹890

GL

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold /  GL: Gold

70 MM DC (YY) -ZV ₹830 ₹830 ₹880 ₹940 ₹940

Product Codes

60 MM TT (YY) -ZV ₹810 ₹810

Essential Euro Profile Cylinder, 
, Visual PackThumbturn with key

SN AB

₹860

BM

₹920

RG

₹920

GL

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold /  GL: Gold

70 MM TT (YY) -ZV ₹870 ₹870 ₹910 ₹970 ₹970

Product Codes

60 MM BK (YY) -ZV ₹730 ₹730

Essential Euro Profile Cylinder, 
Bathroom cylinders, Visual Pack

SN AB

₹780

BM

₹840

RG

₹840

GL

YY - SN: Satin nickel / AB: Antique brass / BM :Black Matt / RG:Rose Gold /  GL: Gold

70 MM BK (YY) -ZV ₹780 ₹780 ₹830 ₹890 ₹890
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Euro Profile Cylinders
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DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

YSM 9250
Magnetic Mortise Lock 92mm C/C and 
50mm Backset, SS Finish ₹3,210

4S-7085-SS Mortise Lockbody, 70mm BS and 85mm 
CC, 4 Stroke, SS ₹1,980

4S-7085-AB Mortise Lockbody, 70mm BS and 85mm 
CC, 4 Stroke, AB ₹2,110

RP E3B 45 Mortise Lockbody, 3Bolt - Entrance - 
45mm Backset, C/C 85 (SSS) ₹3,000

RP E3B 60 Mortise Lockbody, 3Bolt - Entrance - 
60mm Backset, C/C 85 (SSS) ₹3,140

EN85/45 EN Standard Mortise Lockbody 
45mm Backset, (Painted) ₹1,580

EN85/60 EN Standard Mortise Lockbody 
60mm Backset, (Painted) ₹1,770

18 P1.50 SS04-S
Mortise Lockbody - 50 C2C Latch only 
(SSS) ₹910

18 P1.50 SS04-AB
Mortise Lockbody - 50 C2C Latch only 
(AB) ₹960

18 P3.50-S Mortise Lockbody - 50 C2C - 50mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Value) ₹1,130

18 P3.50-AB
Mortise Lockbody - 50 C2C Deadbolt only 
(AB) ₹1,130

18 P4.50-ESC-AB
Mortise Lockbody -50 C2C, Deadbolt with 
Escutcheons (AB) ₹1,030

Mortise Lockbody -50 C2C, Deadbolt with 
Escutcheons (SSS)18 P4.50-ESC-S ₹1,190

18 P4.50-S
Mortise Lockbody-50 C2C, 
Deadbolt only (SSS) ₹1,040

18 P4.50-AB
Mortise Lockbody-50 C2C, 
Deadbolt only (AB) ₹1,130

Premium Residential Mortise Locks

Economy Residential Mortise Locks

Mortise Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

24-8545 BRSS04 PBM Mortise Lock 85mm C/C and 45mm BS, 
PVD BM

₹2,000

24-8545 BRSS04 PRG Mortise Lock 85mm C/C and 45mm BS, 
PVD RG

₹2,050

24-8560 BRSS04 PBM ₹2,070Mortise Lock 85mm C/C and 60mm BS, 
PVD BM

24-8560 BRSS04 PRG ₹2,220Mortise Lock 85mm C/C and 60mm BS, 
PVD RG

24-8545 BRSS04-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm MMMB/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Brass) ₹1,500

24-8545 BRSS04 AB-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 2C - 45mm MMMB/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Brass) (AB) ₹1,650

24-8545 BRSS04 CP-S ₹1,920Mortise Lockbody - 85 2C - 45mm MMMB/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Brass) (CP)

24-8560 BRSS04-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 60mm MMMB/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Brass) ₹1,750

24-8560 BRSS04 AB-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 60mm MMMB/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Brass) (AB) ₹1,800

24-8560 BRSS04 CP-S ₹1,900Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 60mm MMMB/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (Brass) (CP)

Economy Residential Mortise Locks

24-8560 BRSS04 RE-S ₹2,080Mortise Lockbody with Round Forend-
85 C2C-60MMB/S, Latch & Deadbolt (Brass)

22-8545-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (ECO) ₹1,010

22-8545-BM-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (ECO) ₹1,140

22-8545-RG-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (ECO) ₹1,220

22-8545-GL-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (ECO) ₹1,220

22-8545-AB-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 45mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (ECO) ₹1,060

22-8560-S Mortise Lockbody - 85 C2C - 60mm B/S,
Latch & Deadbolt (ECO) ₹1,470

Premium Residential Mortise Locks (85 C/C and 45 B/S)

Premium Residential Mortise Locks (85 C/C and 60 B/S)

66



Mortise Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

06767

Knob Locksets

CA5142 US32D 60BS 
Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US32) ₹1,145

5140 Series

CA5142 US3 60BS
Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US3) ₹1,270

CA5142 US5 60BS
Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US5) ₹1,270

CA5147 US32D 60BS
Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US32) ₹1,270

CA5147 US3 60BS
Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US3) ₹1,375

CA5147 US5 60BS
Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US5) ₹1,375

CA5142 US11
Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US11) ₹1,405

CA5142 US3
Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US3) ₹1,315

CA5142 US32D ₹1,155Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US32)

CA5142 US5 ₹1,405Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US5)

CA5147 US11

CA5147 US3

CA5147 US32D

CA5147 US5

Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US11) ₹1,575

Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US3) ₹1,510

Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US32) ₹1,315

Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US5) ₹1,575

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

06668

CA5122 US32D 60/70BS ₹1,290

CA5127 US32D 60/70BS ₹1,405

CN5122 US32D 60/70BS ₹1,290

CN5122 BN/US32D 60/70BS ₹1,670

CN5127 BN/US32D 60/70BS ₹1,670

CN5127 US32D 60/70BS ₹1,405

CN5142 US32D 60BS Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US32) ₹1,145

5140 Series

CN5142 US3 60BS Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US3) ₹1,270

CN5142 US5 60BS Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 60mm
B/S (US5) ₹1,270

CN5147 US32D 60BS Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US32) ₹1,145

CN5147 US3 60BS Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US3) ₹1,375

CN5147 US5 60BS Cylindrical Knobset - Entrance - 60mm
B/S (US5) ₹1,375

Cylindrical Knobset - 
Bathroom - 60/70mm, B/S (SSS)

Economical Series 

Cylindrical Knobset - 
Bathroom - 60/70mm, B/S (SSS)

Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 
60/70mm, B/S (SSS)

Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 
65mm Rose, 60/70mm, B/S (SSS)

Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 
65mm Rose, 60/70mm, B/S (SSS)

Cylindrical Knobset - Bathroom - 
60/70mm, B/S (SSS)



Knob Locksets

07169

CA5282 US32D Cylindrical Knobset, Bathroom 
ANSI Grade 3 (SSS) ₹2,185

5280 Series

CA5287 US32D Cylindrical Knobset, Entrance 
ANSI Grade 3 (SSS) ₹2,930

L 6512 US5 Yale Leverset - Bathroom (AB) ₹3,025

L 6517 US15 Yale Leverset - Entrance (SN) ₹3,025

L 6517 US5 Yale Leverset - Entrance (AB) ₹3,060

L 6522 US15 Yale Leverset - Bathroom (SN) ₹2,900

L 6522 US5 Yale Leverset - Bathroom (AB) ₹3,215

L 6527 US15 Yale Leverset - Entrance (SN) ₹3,025

L 6527 US5 Yale Leverset - Entrance (AB) ₹3,215

L 6512 US15 Yale Leverset - Bathroom (SN) ₹2,900

L6500 Series

CA4142 US32D Yale Essential Knobs Privacy SSS 
(CA4142 US32D) ₹925

CA4147 US32D Yale Essential Knobset Entrance SSS
(CA4147 US32D) ₹1,050

4140 Series

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

Every day life
made easier
With Yale Rim Locks



RIM Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

7271

RIM Locks

CBD-500SIL-TT

CBD-500GR-DC

CBD-500BN-DC

CBD-500AB-DC

CBD-500SIL-DC

CBD-500GR-TT

CBD-500 RGL-TT

CBD-500 BLK+RG-TT

CBD-500BN-TT

CBD-500AB-TT

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,SIL (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,GR  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,BN  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,AB  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,SIL  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,GR  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,Rose Gold (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single Cylinder & 
Thumbturn, Black Body and Receptacle, 
Rose Gold Knob and Deadbolt (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,BN  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,AB  (4 Dimple Key) 

₹7,840

₹7,850

₹7,840

₹7,840

₹7,840

₹7,840

₹8,230

₹8,230

₹8,230

₹8,230

CINCO CBD Series

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

CBR-500SIL

CBR-500GR-DC

CBR-500BN-DC

CBR-500AB-DC

CBR-500SIL-DC

CBR-500GR

CBR-500 RGL

CBR-500 BLK+RG

CBR-500BN

CBR-500AB

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn, SIL  (4 Dimple Key)  

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder, Thumbturn, & Latch Bolt, GR  (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder, Thumbturn, & Latch Bolt, BN  (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder, Thumbturn, & Latch Bolt, AB  (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Double 
Cylinder, Thumbturn, & Latch Bolt, SIL  (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn, GR  (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 5 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn,Rose Gold (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO Rim Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single Cylinder & 
Thumbturn, Black Body and Receptacle, 
Rose Gold Knob and Deadbolt (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn, BN  (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn, AB  (4 Dimple Key) 

CINCO CBR Series

₹7,425

₹7,425

₹7,425

₹7,425

₹7,425

₹7,425

₹7,850

₹7,850

₹7,850

₹7,850



RIM Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

7473

RIM Locks

CBS-200AB-TT

CBS-200SIL-TT

CBS-200 RGL

CBS-200 BLK+RG

CBS-200GR-TT

CBS-200BN-TT

CINCO Stark Series

CBS-200AB-DC

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
Double Side Key, AB  (3 Regular Key) 

₹4,325

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
with Thumbturn, AB  (3 Regular Key) ₹4,325

CBS-200BN-DC

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
Double Side Key, Brown  (3 Regular Key) 

₹4,110

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
with Thumbturn, Brown  (3 Regular Key) ₹4,110

CBS-200GR-DC

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
Double Side Key, Grey  (3 Regular Key) 

₹4,110

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
with Thumbturn, Grey  (3 Regular Key) 

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
with Thumbturn, Silver  (3 Regular Key) 

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
with Thumbturn, Rose Gold  (3 Regular Key) 

Cinco Stark Bolt, with Latch & Deadbolt, with 
Thumbturn, Black Body & Receptacle, 
Rose Gold Knob And Deadbolt (3 Regular Key)

₹4,110

CBS-200SIL-DC ₹4,110

CINCO Star Bolt with Latch & Deadbolt, 
with Thumbturn, Silver  (3 Regular Key) 

₹4,110

₹4,225

₹4,225

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

CVB-500SIL-TT

CVB-500 RGL-TT

CVB-500 BLK+RG-TT

CVB-500AB-DC

CVB-500SIL-DC

CVB-500BM-TT

CVB-500AB-TT

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Single Cylinder and 
Thumbturn, SIL (4 Dimple Key)

CINCO Rim  Lock with 4 Dead Bolt, Single 
Cylinder & Thumbturn, Rose Gold  (4 Dimple Key)

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Single Cylinder and 
Thumbturn, Black Body and Receptacle, 
Rose Gold Knob and Deadbolt  (4 Dimple Key)

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Double Cylinder, AB
(4 Dimple Key)

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Double Cylinder, SIL
(4 Dimple Key)

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Single Cylinder and
 Thumbturn, BM (4 Dimple Key) 

Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Single Cylinder and 
Thumbturn, AB (4 Dimple Key)

Cinco Vertibolt Guard RIM Lock

₹5,180

₹5,180

₹5,305

₹5,305

₹5,420

₹5,420

₹5,420

CVB-500BM-DC
Cinco Vertibolt Guard Series, Double Cylinder, BM
(4 Dimple Key) ₹5,540



RIM Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

7675

RIM Locks

R601 Series (Deadbolt Lock)

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

R600 TT 
Rim Lock Oneside Key, Oneside Knob, 
Regular Key, Silver (3 Regular Key)  

RIM Locks - R600 Series

₹2,110

Regular Key

R600 DC
Painted Rim Lock Inside Open, 
Bothside Key, Regular Key, Silver (3 Regular Key) ₹2,215

R600 TT DK
Rim Lock Oneside Key, Oneside Knob,
DK, Silver (4 Dimple Key) ₹2,700

Dimple Key

R600 TT DK AB
Rim Lock with Latch & Deadbolt, Thumbturn
with Dimpled Key, AB (4 Dimple Key) ₹2,800

R600 DC DK
Painted Rim Lock Inside Open, Bothside Key, 
DK, Silver (4 Dimple Key) ₹3,245

R600 DC DK AB
Rim Lock with Latch & Deadbolt, Bothside key
with Dimpled Key, AB (4 Dimple Key) ₹2,985

R600 TT DK BLK+AB ₹2,700

R600 TT DK RG ₹2,955

Rim Lock with Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Rim Lock R600 - Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Rose Gold Dual Tone)

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, Thumbturn with
4 Dimpled Key, AB

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, Thumbturn with
4 Dimpled Key, 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, Thumbturn with
4 Dimpled Key, Rose Gold Dual Tone

₹2,835

₹2,905

₹3,160

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, Thumbturn with
4 Dimpled Key, Painted ₹2,905

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, 
Both Side Keys with 4 Dimpled Key, Painted ₹2,895

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, 
Thumbturn with 3 Regular Keys, Painted ₹2,090

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, 
Both Side Keys with 3 Regular Keys, Painted ₹2,255

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, 
Both Side Keys with 4 Dimpled Key, AB ₹3,020

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, 
Thumbturn with 3 Regular Keys, AB ₹2,195

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, 
Both Side Keys with 3 Regular Keys, AB ₹2,450

R601-DBTT-DK-AB

R601-DBTT-DK BLK+AB

R601-DBTT-DK RG

R601-DBTT-DK

R601-DBDC-DK

R601-DBTT

R601-DBDC

R601-DBDC-DK-AB

R601-DBTT-AB

R601-DBDC-AB

Rim :Lock with Two Deadbolts, Thumbturn with
4 Dimpled Key, 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts)

₹3,160R601-DBTT-DK BLK+RG

R600 TT DK BLK+RG ₹2,955Rim Lock R600 - Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts)



RIM Locks

7877

RIM Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

RL1000A 3B TT-P
Rim Lock Tribolt - TT - inside Opening (Painted)
(4 Dimple Key) ₹3,245

RL1000A 3B DC-P
Rim Lock Tribolt – Double Cylinder (Painted)
(4 Dimple Key) ₹3,595

RL1000A 3B TT-AB Rim Lock Tribolt – Thumbturn (AB) (4 Dimple Key) ₹3,830

RL1000A 3B DC-AB

RL1000A 3B TT BLK+AB

RL1000A 3B TT RGL

Rim Lock Tribolt - DC - Inside Opening (AB)
(4 Dimple Key) 

Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Tribolt-TT Dimple Key (Rose Gold Dual Tone)

₹3,945

₹3,245

₹3,605

RL1000 A Tribolt RL1000 A Latch Bolt

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

RL1000A LB TT-P

RL1000A LB DC-AB

RL1000A LB TT BLK+AB

RL1000A LB TT-RGL

RL1000A LB DC-P

RL1000A LB TT-AB

Rim Lock Tribolt With Latch - TT - Inside Opening 
(Painted)(4 Dimple Key)

Rim Lock Tribolt with Latch - DC - inside Opening
(AB) (4 Dimple Key)

Rim Lock RL1000A - Latchbolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Rim Lock RL1000A - Latchbolt-TT Dimple Key
(Rose Gold Dual Tone)

Rim Lock - Tribolt with Latch - DC - inside Opening
(Painted) (4 Dimple Key)

Rim Lock Tribolt with Latch - TT - inside Opening
(AB) (4 Dimple Key)

₹3,595

₹4,180

₹4,180

₹4,305

₹3,595

₹3,915

RL1000A 3B TT BLK+RG
Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts) ₹3,605RL1000A LB TT BLK+RG

Rim Lock RL1000A - Latchbolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts) ₹3,915



RIM Locks

8079

RIM Locks

R300 Tribolt

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

R300-3B-DC-AB

R300 3B TT BLK+AB

R300 3B TT RG

R300-3B-DC

R300-3B-TT-AB

R300-3B-TT
Tribolt Thumbturn & Regular Key
(3 Regular Key) ₹2,110

Tribolt Thumbturn & Regular Key, AB
(3 Regular Key) ₹2,265

Tribolt Double Cylinder & Regular Key
(3 Regular Key) ₹2,320

Tribolt Double Cylinder & Regular Key, AB
(3 Regular Key) 

Rim Lock R300 - Tribolt-TT Regular Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Rim Lock R300 - Tribolt -TT Regular Key 
(Rose Gold Dual Tone)

₹2,525

₹2,110

₹2,370

R300-DC

R300-TT AB

R300-TT
Latch & Deadbolt, Inside Thumbturn & 
Inside Regular Key (3 Regular Key) ₹1,855

Latch & Deadbolt, Inside Thumbturn & 
Inside Regular Key (3 Regular Key) ₹1,955

Latch & Deadbolt, Bothside Regular Key
(3 Regular Key) ₹1,915

R300-DC AB
Latch & Deadbolt, Bothside Regular Key
(3 Regular Key) ₹2,020

R300 Latch & Deadbolt

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

R300 3B TT BLK+RG
Rim Lock R300 - Tribolt-TT Regular Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts) ₹2,370



RIM Locks

8281

RIM Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

R300 Deadbolt

R300-DB-TT-AB

R300-DB-TT

R300-DB-DC-AB

R300 DB TT BLK+AB

R300 DB TT RG

R300-DB-DC

Deadbolt Thumbturn & Regular Key 
(3 Regular Key) 

Deadbolt Thumbturn & Regular Key, AB
(3 Regular Key) ₹1,700

Deadbolt Double Cylinder & Regular Key
(3 Regular Key) ₹1,700

Deadbolt Double Cylinder & Regular Key, AB
(3 Regular Key) 

Rim Lock R300 - Deadbolt-TT Regular Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Rim Lock R300 - Deadbolt-TT Regular Key 
 (Rose Gold Dual Tone)

₹1,855

₹1,595

₹1,855

₹1,595
R300-SL

Safety Door Latch Thumbturn, Regular Key
(3 Regular Key) ₹1,700

₹1,700

R300-SL-AB

R300 SL RG

R300 SL BLK+AB

Safety Door Latch Thumbturn, Regular Key,
AB (3 Regular Key) 

Rim Lock R300 - Latch -TT Regular Key 
(Rose Gold Dual Tone)

Rim Lock R300 - Latch-tt Regular Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

₹1,955

₹1,955

R300 Safety Latch

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

R300 DB TT BLK+RG
Rim Lock R300 - Deadbolt-TT Regular Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts) ₹1,855

₹1,955R300 SL BLK+RG
Rim Lock R300 - Latch-tt Regular Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts)



RIM Locks

8483

RIM Locks

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

RIM Locks - Vertical Bolt

VB 100 TTDK AB
Vertibolt, Oneside Key, Oneside Knob, AB 
(4 Dimpled Key) ₹3,780

VB 100 TTDK
Vertibolt, Oneside Key, Oneside Knob, SSS
(4 Dimpled Key) ₹3,510

VB 100 DCDK AB Vertibolt, Bothside Key, AB (4 Dimpled Key) ₹4,050

VB 100 DCDK Vertibolt, Bothside Key, SSS(4 Dimpled Key) ₹3,915

VBKA 100 DCDK AB
Vertibolt, Bothside Key (AB),  Keyed Alike, 
(4 Dimpled Key) ₹4,050

VBKA 100 DCDK
Vertibolt, Bothside Key (SSS),  Keyed Alike,
(4 Dimpled Key) ₹3,915

VBKA 100 TTDK
Vertibolt, Oneside Key, Oneside Knob,
(SSS), Keyed Alike, (4 Dimpled Key) ₹3,510

Vertibolt, Oneside Key, Oneside Knob,
(AB), Keyed Alike, (4 Dimpled Key)VBKA 100 TTDK AB ₹3,770

R300 Tribolt with Dimple Key

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

R300 3B TT DK BLK+AB

R300 3B TT DK RG

Rim Lock R300 - Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, AB-Matt Knob & Bolts)

Rim Lock R300 - Tribolt -TT Dimple Key 
(Rose Gold Dual Tone)

₹2,420

₹2,575

R300 3B TT DK
Economical Series Rim Lock 
R300 - Tribolt - TT Inside Opening Dimple Key 
(Silver Painted) (4 Dimpled Key)

₹2,420

R300 3B DC DK AB

R300 3B DC DK

R300 3B TT DK AB
Economical Series Rim Lock 
R300 - Tribolt - TT Inside Opening Dimple Key 
(AB) (4 Dimpled Key)

₹2,675

Economical Series Rim Lock 
R300 - Tribolt - DC Inside Opening Dimple Key 
(Silver Painted) (4 Dimpled Key)

₹2,730

Economical Series Rim Lock 
R300 - Tribolt - DC Inside Opening Dimple Key 
(AB) (4 Dimpled Key)

₹2,935

R300 3B TT DK BLK+RG
Rim Lock R300 - Tribolt-TT Dimple Key 
(Black Body & Rec, RG-Matt Knob & Bolts) ₹2,575



Electromechanical

Electric Rim Lock

YEL-200TNSFR Transformer for Electric RIM Lock (YEL series) ₹1,765

YEL - 200 MB
Yale Electric Rim Lock, Roller Latch, Reversible
Bolt, Additional Night & Free Mode, 
Matt Black Finish

₹3,915

YEL - 200 SN
Yale Electric Rim Lock, Roller Latch, Reversible
Bolt, Additional Night & Free Mode, 
SN Finish

₹4,180

85

Entrance Door Handle

Entrance Door Handle Set

NV/CA5057US5 Entrance Handle Set Deadbolt, SGL Cylinder, 
 (AB) ₹12,175

NV/CA5057US26D DC Entrance Handle Set Deadbolt, DBL Cylinder, 
(SC)

₹11,440

DH5588 US26D Yale Entrance Handleset, SGL CYL, DBL Handle, 
Dimple Key (SC)

₹9,535

DH5588 US5
Yale Entrance Handleset, SGL CYL, DBL Handle, 
Dimple Key (AB) ₹9,535

86

Entrance Door Handle

E7AE-64035R11 51
Fail Secure Electric Strike with SS Faceplate with 
Hold Open Function and Mechanical e-lever ₹2,915

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



Premium 
PULL HANDLES

87

Entrance Door Handle

88

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

Pull Handle

YPH 10L-801-AB Yale Pull Handle 10 Inch Length 801 Design 
Antique Brass Finish in Brass Material

₹4,325

YPH 08L-512-RG Yale Pull Handle 08 Inch Length 512 Design 
Lacquer Rose Gold Finish in Zamak Material

₹1,545

YPH 08L-512-AB Yale Pull Handle 08 Inch Length 512 Design 
Antique Brass Finish in Zamak Material

₹1,440

YPH 10L-902-PRG Yale Pull Handle 10 Inch Length 902 Design 
PVD Rose Gold Finish in Brass Material

₹4,635

YPH 10L-802-AB Yale Pull Handle 10 Inch Length 802 Design 
Antique Brass Finish in Brass Material

₹3,810

YPH 10L-901-PRG Yale Pull Handle 10 Inch Length 901 Design 
PVD Rose Gold Finish in Brass Material

₹5,560



Door Hardware

Door Hinges- 304,4.0x3.0x3.0,SS, 2 ball 
Bearing, button tipped (Each)3S2BB403030 ₹710

Door Hinges-304, 4.0x3.0x3.0, SS, 
4 Ball Bearing, Button Tipped (Each)

Door Hinge 4.0x3.0x3.0, 2 Ball Bearing, 
Button Tipped, SS304 (Each)HIN2BB433 ₹500

Door Hinges-304,5.0x3.0x3.0,ss,
4 Ball Bearing, Button Tipped (Each)3S4BB503030 ₹860

Door Hinge 5.0x3.0x3.0, 2 Ball Bearing, 
Button Tipped, Ss304 (Each)HIN2BB533 ₹600

3S4BB403030-B ₹690

Disc Padlock

YV130S/70/121/1 Yale Valor Series ,SS304, 
Disc Padlock 70mm Blister Chrome

₹1,120

YV130S/70/121/2 Yale Valor Series ,SS304, Disc Padlock  70mm
Blister Dual Pack, Chrome

₹2,150

YV130S/90/131/1 Yale Valor Series ,SS304, Disc Padlock  90mm
Blister Chrome

₹1,870

YV130S/90/131/2 Yale Valor Series ,SS304, Disc Padlock  90mm
Blister Dual Pack, Chrome

₹3,310

Door Hardware
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Door Hinges-304, 5.0x3.0x3.0, SS, 
4 Ball Bearing, Button Tipped (Each)3S4BB503030-B ₹800

Door Hinges-304,5.0x3.0x3.0,2 
Ball Bearing, Button Tip (Each)3S2BB503030 ₹830

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images

Hinges - 4" x 3" x 3mm - 2 Ball Bearings Butt Hinges 

Hinges - 5" x 3" x 3mm - 2 Ball Bearings Butt Hinges 

Hinges - 4" x 3" x 3mm  and 5" x 3" x 3mm - 4 Ball Bearings Butt Hinges 
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Furniture Hardware

Furniture Locks

DRW-A-20MM-DK
Drawer Lock 20mm DK
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹440

DRW-A-20MM-DK-CK

 
Drawer Lock 20mm Dk With Common Key
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹440

DRW-A-25MM-DK Drawer Lock 25mm DK
(Set of 20 locks in common key)

₹460

DRW-A-25MM-DK-CK
Drawer Lock 25mm DK with Common Key
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹460

DRW-A-30MM-DK
Drawer Lock 30mm DK
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹480

DRW-A-30MM-DK-CK
 
Drawer Lock 30mm DK with Common Key
(Set of 20 locks in common key)

₹480

WRD-A-25MM-DK
Wardrobe Lock 25mm Dk
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹580

WRD-A-25MM-DK-CK
Wardrobe Lock 25mm Dk With Common Key
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹580

WRD-A-30MM-DK
Wardrobe Lock 30mm Dk
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹600

WRD-A-30MM-DK-CK
Wardrobe Lock 30mm Dk With Common Key
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹600

WRD-A-35MM-DK
Wardrobe Lock 35mm Dk
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹610

WRD-A-35MM-DK-CK
Wardrobe Lock 35mm Dk With Common Key
(Set of 20 locks in common key) ₹610

Auto Hinges

YCAH-R01-4H
Yale Cabinet Auto Hinges , 0 Crank, Full overlay
regular hinges with 4 hole mounting plate ₹120

YCAH-R02-4H ₹120Yale Cabinet Auto Hinges , 9 Crank, Half overlay
regular hinges with 4 hole mounting plate

YCAH-R03-4H ₹120
Yale Cabinet Auto Hinges , 16 Crank, 
Insert application regular hinges with 
4 hole mounting plate

YCAH-SC01-4 ₹290
Yale Cabinet Thick Door Auto hinges , 
0 Crank , Full overlay soft close hinges with 
4 hole mounting plate

YCAH-SC02-4 ₹295
Yale Cabinet Thick Door Auto hinges, 9 Crank 
Half overlay soft close hinges with 
4 hole mounting plate

YCAH-SC03-4 ₹300
Yale Cabinet Thick Door Auto hinges , 
16 Crank Insert application soft close hinges with
4 hole mounting plate

Y-UNCL Yale Universal Cupboard Lock ₹500

Furniture Lock

Furniture Hardware

9291

YCAH-3D01
Yale Cabinet Thick Door  3D Auto hinges ,
0 Crank , 100°Full overlay soft close hinges ₹325

YCAH-3D02 ₹335Yale Cabinet Thick Door 3D Auto hinges , 
9 Crank 100° Half overlay soft close hinges

YCAH-3D03 ₹345Yale Cabinet Thick Door 3D Auto hinges, 16 Crank, 
100° Insert application soft close hinges

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



Furniture Hardware

Drawer Slides

YCDS45-10BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 250 mm, 45 kgs , Black ₹305

YCDS45-10ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 250 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹305

YCDS45-12BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 300 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹367

YCDS45-12ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 300 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹367

YCDS45-14BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 350 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹431

YCDS45-14ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 350 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹431

YCDS45-16BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 400 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹489

YCDS45-16ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 400 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹489

YCDS45-18BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 450 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹575

YCDS45-18ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 450 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹575

YCDS45-20BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 500 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹638

YCDS45-20ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 500 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹638

YCDS45-22BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 550 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹673

YCDS45-22ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 550 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹673

YCDS45-24BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 600 mm, 45 kgs, Black ₹735

YCDS45-24ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 600 mm, 45 kgs, Zinc ₹735
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Furniture Hardware

Drawer Slides

YCDS-SC-10BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 250 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black 

₹909

YCDS-SC-10ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 250 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹909

YCDS-SC-12BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 300 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,039

YCDS-SC-12ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 300 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,039

YCDS-SC-14BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 350 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,219

YCDS-SC-14ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 350 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,219

YCDS-SC-16BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 400 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,299

YCDS-SC-16ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 400 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,299

YCDS-SC-18BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 450 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,399

YCDS-SC-18ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 450 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,399

YCDS-SC-20BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 500 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,449

YCDS-SC-20ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 500 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,449

YCDS-SC-22BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 550 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,499

YCDS-SC-22ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 550 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,499

YCDS-SC-24BK Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 600 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Black ₹1,599

YCDS-SC-24ZN Yale Cabinet Drawer Slides, Full Extension 
Ball Bearing runner, 600 mm, 45 kgs, Soft Close, Zinc ₹1,599
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Door Accessories

Door Accessories

YDS-10-SS Half Moon Door Stopper SN Finish ₹290

YDS-10-AB Half Moon Door Stopper AB Finish ₹300

YDS-10-PRG Half Moon Door Stopper PVD RG  Finish ₹410

YDS-10-PBM Half Moon Door Stopper PVD BM Finish ₹410

YDS-40-SS Cylindrical Wall Mounted Door Stopper SS Finish ₹310

YDS-40-AB Cylindrical Wall Mounted Door Stopper AB Finish ₹320

YDS-40-PRG Cylindrical Wall Mounted Door Stopper 
PVD RG Finish ₹440

YDS-40-PBM Cylindrical Wall Mounted Door Stopper 
PVD BM Finish ₹450

Door Accessories

DS933-US15 Magnetic Door Stop SS304 Material SS Finish ₹680

DS933-US5 Magnetic Door Stop SS304  Material  AB Finish ₹720

V0403 US15 
200° Angle Door Viewer; Brass Body & 
Plastic Lens, with Cover, US15; 
Fit Door Thickness 35-60mm

₹870

V0403 US5 
200° Angle Door Viewer; Brass Body & 
Plastic Lens, with Cover, US5; 
Fit Door Thickness 35-60mm

₹950

V0401A US15 Door Viewer 180° Angle (SN) ₹760

V0401A US5 180° Angle Door Viewer; Brass Body & 
Plastic Lens (AB)

₹810

V18L US26D  V18L x US26D Door Guard Visual Packed ₹860

V18L US5 Security Door Guard (AB) (Visual Pack) ₹860

V1037 US26D V1037 x US26D Visual Packed Door Chain ₹370

V1037 US5 Security Door Chain; Steel Material, US5 Finish ₹400

Door Accessories

9695

DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images DescriptionsProduct Codes MRP Images



Door Accessories

Door Accessories

YTB-4HR-SS

YTB-4HR-AB

4", Half Round Tower Bolt, SS ₹430

12", Half Round Tower Bolt, SS ₹1,280

10", Half Round Tower Bolt, AB ₹1,050

10", Half Round Tower Bolt, SS ₹1,050

8", Half Round Tower Bolt, AB ₹850

8", Half Round Tower Bolt, SS ₹850

6", Half Round Tower Bolt, AB ₹650

6", Half Round Tower Bolt, SS ₹650

4", Half Round Tower Bolt, AB ₹430

YTB-6HR-SS

YTB-6HR-AB

YTB-8HR-SS

YTB-8HR-AB

YTB-10HR-SS

YTB-10HR-AB

YTB-12HR-SS

YTB-12HR-AB 12", Half Round Tower Bolt, AB ₹1,280

YTB-4RG-SS

YTB-4RG-AB

4", Regular Tower Bolt, SS ₹420

12", Regular Tower Bolt, SS ₹1,270

10", Regular Tower Bolt, AB ₹1,060

10", Regular Tower Bolt, SS ₹1,060

8", Regular Tower Bolt, AB ₹850

8", Regular Tower Bolt, SS ₹850

6", Regular Tower Bolt, AB ₹630

6", Regular Tower Bolt, SS ₹630

4", Regular Tower Bolt, AB ₹420

YTB-6RG-SS

YTB-6RG-AB

YTB-8RG-SS

YTB-8RG-AB

YTB-10RG-SS

YTB-10RG-AB

YTB-12RG-SS

YTB-12RG-AB 12", Regular Tower Bolt, AB ₹1,270

Door Accessories

YTB-4SQ-SS

YTB-4SQ-AB

4", Square Tower Bolt, SS ₹270

12", Square Tower Bolt, SS ₹600

10", Square Tower Bolt, AB ₹800

10", Square Tower Bolt, SS ₹490

8", Square Tower Bolt, AB ₹660

8", Square Tower Bolt, SS ₹440

6", Square Tower Bolt, AB ₹510

6", Square Tower Bolt, SS ₹330

4", Square Tower Bolt, AB ₹380

YTB-6SQ-SS

YTB-6SQ-AB

YTB-8SQ-SS

YTB-8SQ-AB

YTB-10SQ-SS

YTB-10SQ-AB

YTB-12SQ-SS

YTB-12SQ-AB 12", Square Tower Bolt, AB ₹940

YTB-6RG-SS-202P

YTB-8RG-SS-202P

6", Regular SS202  Tower Bolt, SS ₹330

18", Regular SS202  Tower Bolt, SS ₹870

12", Regular SS202  Tower Bolt, SS ₹580

10", Regular SS202  Tower Bolt, SS ₹500

8", Regular SS202  Tower Bolt, SS ₹440

YTB-10RG-SS-202P

YTB-12RG-SS-202P

YTB-18RG-SS-202P

Door Accessories

9897
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PRICE LIST 2023
Website

www.yalehome.com

ASSA ABLOY India PVT. LTD
Sr.No.36, Hissa No.1, Plot No.11,
Village Pisoli, Haveli Kondwa,
Pune - 411028, 
Maharashtra, India

ASSA ABLOY India PVT. LTD
Office No. 1 & 2, Enco Working Space,
6th Floor, Enkay Tower, 
B&B1 Vanijya Nikunj, Udyog Vihar, 
Phase – V, Gurgaon – 122016, Haryana.

ASSA ABLOY India PVT. LTD
No. 36, 3rd Floor, 
Patalamma Temple Basavanagudi, 
Bangalore-560004 
Karnataka, India

ASSA ABLOY India PVT. LTD
Ecostar, 11th Floor, 1104/1105
Vishweshwar Nagar, Goregaon East
Mumbai - 400063
Maharashtra, India

ASSA ABLOY India PVT. LTD
23-2,  Old No 39-2, Cenotaph Road,
1st Lane, Near To Crown Plaza  Hotel, 
Opp Canara Bank, Teynampet, 
Chennai 600 018

ASSA ABLOY India PVT. LTD
2nd Floor, Jubllie Hills, Road No 36, 
Alcazar Mall, Hyderabad, 
Telangana 500036

w.e.f 1st April
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